
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trinity  Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.2 175.0 0

2 Lissette Allen Pittsburg High School 127.2 160.0 0

3 Brooklyn Freund Eisenhower high school 130.9 135.0 0

4 Destiny Fierro Eisenhower high school 126.0 120.0 0

5 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 129.5 120.0 0

6 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 123.9 115.0 0

7 LIDDY  PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 131.4 105.0 0

8 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 124.7 100.0 0

9 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 131.8 100.0 0

10 Ayla Winsleow LV Pioneers 125.9 90.0 0

11 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 126.8 90.0 0

12 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 127.8 90.0 0

13 Millie Stewart Kapaun Mt. Carmel 125.2 85.0 0

14 Kylee Parsons Goddard High School 128.3 85.0 0

15 Ilse  Neave Liberal High School 130.8 85.0 0

16 Anh Tran Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.9 80.0 0

17 Katie Bell Goddard High School 128.6 75.0 0

18 Sage Payer LV Pioneers 127.4 65.0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lissette Allen Pittsburg High School 127.2 270.0 0

2 Trinity  Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.2 225.0 0

3 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 124.7 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 126.8 215.0 0

5 Destiny Fierro Eisenhower high school 126.0 195.0 0

6 Brooklyn Freund Eisenhower high school 130.9 190.0 0

7 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 131.8 190.0 0

8 Anh Tran Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.9 180.0 0

9 Ayla Winsleow LV Pioneers 125.9 170.0 0

10 Ilse  Neave Liberal High School 130.8 165.0 0

11 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 127.8 160.0 0

12 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 129.5 160.0 0

13 LIDDY  PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 131.4 155.0 0

14 Kylee Parsons Goddard High School 128.3 140.0 0

15 Katie Bell Goddard High School 128.6 115.0 0

16 Sage Payer LV Pioneers 127.4 110.0 0

17 Millie Stewart Kapaun Mt. Carmel 125.2 80.0 0

18 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 123.9 0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lissette Allen Pittsburg High School 127.2 150.0 0

2 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 124.7 140.0 0

3 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 131.8 135.0 0

4 Destiny Fierro Eisenhower high school 126.0 130.0 0

5 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 123.9 125.0 0

6 Brooklyn Freund Eisenhower high school 130.9 125.0 0

7 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 129.5 120.0 0

8 Ayla Winsleow LV Pioneers 125.9 105.0 0

9 Ilse  Neave Liberal High School 130.8 105.0 0

10 LIDDY  PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 131.4 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Trinity  Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.2 100.0 0

12 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 127.8 95.0 0

13 Kylee Parsons Goddard High School 128.3 90.0 0

14 Katie Bell Goddard High School 128.6 90.0 0

15 Anh Tran Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.9 90.0 0

16 Sage Payer LV Pioneers 127.4 85.0 0

17 Millie Stewart Kapaun Mt. Carmel 125.2 70.0 0

18 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 126.8 0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lissette Allen Pittsburg High School 127.2 580.0 10

2 Trinity  Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.2 500.0 8

3 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 124.7 460.0 6

4 Brooklyn Freund Eisenhower high school 130.9 450.0 4

5 Destiny Fierro Eisenhower high school 126.0 445.0 2

6 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 131.8 425.0 1

7 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 129.5 400.0 0

8 Ayla Winsleow LV Pioneers 125.9 365.0 0

9 LIDDY  PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 131.4 365.0 0

10 Ilse  Neave Liberal High School 130.8 355.0 0

11 Anh Tran Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.9 350.0 0

12 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 127.8 345.0 0

13 Kylee Parsons Goddard High School 128.3 315.0 0

14 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 126.8 305.0 0

15 Katie Bell Goddard High School 128.6 280.0 0

16 Sage Payer LV Pioneers 127.4 260.0 0

17 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 123.9 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Millie Stewart Kapaun Mt. Carmel 125.2 235.0 0


